Cladonia cervicornis (Ach.) Flot.

61
62

63
64
65

67

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85

68

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

66"

Bﬂ

10°

48°

Legende:

Symbole:

Ausgefiilltes Symbol:
Zeitraum von 1980 bis heute (Aktuelle Angabe)

Leeres Symbol:
Zeitraum vor 1980 (Altangabe)

Quadrat: Herbarbeleg
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